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ALFPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Panndnia-Ring)

AAC600 Panndnia-Ring 4,740 km
Race 1 2019.06.29. 13:40
Race (8 Laps) started at 13:43:44
Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm 82Tm S3Tm S4Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:08.982  26.164 37.633 28762  36.423 +1.022  13:50:23.608
(1) Wiktor OSTROWSKI 4 2:09.715  26.062 38.206 29.547  35.900 +1.755  13:52:33.323
1 36.660 27.586  35.036 13:45:54.737 5 2:08.773  25.671 38.434 28.965 35.703 +0.813  13:54:42.096
2 2:04.522 25.411 36.477 27.698 34.936 +0.929 13:47:59.259 6 2:09.920 26.294 37.765 29.006 36.855 +1.960 13:56:52.016
3 2:04.616 25.249 36.407 27.927 35.033 +1.023 13:50:03.875 7 2:08.228 26.338 36.891 28.819 36.180 +0.268 13:59:00.244
4 2:04.121 25427 36.336 27.662  34.696 +0.528  13:52:07.996 8 2:07.960 25957 37.484  28.582  35.937 14:01:08.204
5 2:03.593 25290 36.097 27.518  34.688 13:54:11.589
6 2:04.782 25703 36.544 27.709  34.826 +1.189 13:56:16.371 (113) Grzegorz ULKOWSKI
7 2:06.268 25949 36.901 27.591  35.827 +2.675  13:58:22.639 1 38.432 29.045 35.989 13:46:01.839
8 2:11.055 27516 37.802 28.998  36.739 +7.462  14:00:33.694 2 2:10.305  26.782 38.286 29.005  36.232 +1.183  13:48:12.144
3 2:10.458  27.004 38.160 28.920  36.374 +1.336  13:50:22.602
(626) Amir OSMANOVIC 4 2:09.122  26.763 37.934 28724  35.701 13:52:31.724
1 37.435 28510 35.532 13:45:58.668 5 2:09.787  26.489 37.775 28.877  36.646 +0.665  13:54:41.511
2 2:05.906 25541 37.002 27.935 35.428 +2.341 13:48:04.574 6 2:10.368  26.598 37.684 28.702 37.384 +1.246  13:56:51.879
3 2:06.482 25940 36.822 27.877 35.843 +2.917 13:50:11.056 7 2:10.778  27.241  37.257 29.976  36.304 +1.656  13:59:02.657
4 2:06.899  26.308 36.888 28.083  35.620 +3.334  13:52:17.955 8 2:12.292  27.025 38512 29.588  37.167 +3170  14:01:14.949
5 2:06.393  25.845 37.037 28.043 35.468 +2.828  13:54:24.348
6 2:06.227 25999 36.905 27.794 35529 +2.662 13:56:30.575 (37) Eva PALOVICOVA
7 2:04.924 25768 36525 27.476  35.155 +1.359  13:58:35.499 1 40.651  30.503  37.451 13:46:07.580
8 2:03.565  25.438 36111 27.189  34.827 14:00:39.064 2 2:113.597  26.552 39.770  29.701  37.574 +2.632  13:48:21.177
3 2:14.273  26.781 39.670 29.721  38.101 +3.308  13:50:35.450
(95) Michal LALEWICZ 4 2:13.739  26.808 39.766  29.741  37.424 +2.774  13:52:49.189
1 36.679 28.170  34.833 13:45:54.239 5 2:13.983  27.040 39.961 29.889  37.093 +3.018  13:55:03.172
2:05.865  26.665 36.526 27.737  34.937 +1.160  13:48:00.104 6 2:12.037  26.637 39.228 29.527  36.645 +1.072  13:57:15.209
2:04.705 25686 36.329 27.863  34.827 13:50:04.809 7 2:10.965  26.329 38.731 29176  36.729 13:59:26.174
2:05.317 25.732 36.451 28.115 35.019 +0.612 13:52:10.126 8 2:12.208 26.447 39.067 29.463 37.231 +1.243 14:01:38.382

2:07.846 26.175  37.571 28.384  35.716 +3.141 13:56:24.311 (54) Michal KNEZOVIC

2
3
4
5 2:06.339 26.0564 37.032 27.810 35.443 +1.634 13:54:16.465
6
7
8

2:08.555  26.506 37.760 28.455 35.834 +3.850  13:58:32.866 1 40.793  30.039  37.901 13:46:08.446
2:06.207  26.005 36.962 27.850  35.390 +1.502  14:00:39.073 2 2:14.911 27.638 39.738 29.661 37.874 +2.246  13:48:23.357
3 2:13.892  27.333 39428 29704  37.427 +1.227  13:50:37.249
(92) Krystian NAWOJSKI 4 2:12.932  27.220 39.225 29.254  37.233 +0.267  13:52:50.181
1 07.656  28.015 _ 34.843 13:46:24.767 5 2:13.533  26.873 39.699 29480  37.481 +0.868  13:55:03.714
2 2:03.849  25.096 36.402 27.446  34.905 +0.674  13:48:28.616 6 2:12.665 27175 38.903 29.357  37.230 13:57:16.379
3 2:03.175 24916 36.170 27.589  34.500 13:50:31.791 7 2:13.849  27.241 39.345 29.623  37.640 +1.184  13:59:30.228
4 2:03.576 25253 36.134  27.860  34.329 +0.401 13:52:35.367 8 2:14360  27.157 39.325 30.135 37.743 +1.695  14:01:44.588
5 2:04.237  24.999 36612 27.704  34.922 +1.062  13:54:39.604

6 2:03.687 25367 36.031 27.426  34.863 +0.512 13:56:43.291 (90) Robert ZIECINA
7 2:05.335 25569 36.440 28.199  35.127 +2.160  13:58:48.626 1 41747  31.274  38.395 13:46:11.591
8 2:04.879 25.327 36.313 28.101 35.138 +1.704 14:00:53.505 2 2:17.704 28.099 40.371 30.896 38.338 +2.428 13:48:29.295
3 2:18.536  28.539  40.379  31.031  38.587 +3.260  13:50:47.831
(67) Piotr MORAWSKI 4 2:18.084 28722 39.902 31.384 38.076 +2.808  13:53:05.915
1 37.094 28.651  35.240 13:45:57.166 5 2:16.362  27.950 39.815 30.823 37.774 +1.086  13:55:22.277
2 2:08.224  26.304 37.489 28.884 35547 +0.725  13:48:05.390 6 2:15.276  27.612 39.542  30.168  37.954 13:57:37.553
3 2:07.961 26.144  37.558 28.551  35.708 +0.462  13:50:13.351 7 2:16.256  27.828  40.063  30.412  37.953 +0.980  13:59:53.809
4 2:07.499 26.117 37.206 28.633 35543 13:52:20.850 8 2:17.571 28.140 39.861 30.952 38.618 +2.295 14:02:11.380

5 2:07.941 26.214  37.524  28.658 35.545 +0.442  13:54:28.791

6 2:08.177  26.071  37.635 28.673 35.798 +0.678  13:56:36.968 (53) Tomasz KARCZ
7 2:08.851 25.918 38.024 28.544  36.365 +1.352  13:58:45.819 1 42415 31.109  38.352 13:46:11.154
8 2:08.743  26.093 37.913 28545 36.192 +1.244  14:00:54.562 2 2:17.872  28.252 39.725 31.021 38.874 13:48:29.026
3 2:18.183  28.303  40.036 31.169  38.675 +0.311 13:50:47.209
(46) Dominik MICHALOVIC 4 2:19.601 28.452  40.289  32.054  38.806 +1.729  13:53:06.810
1 37.804  28.444  36.259 13:45:50.079 5 2:18.490  28.192 40197 31553  38.548 +0.618  13:55:25.300
2:09.257 26.325 37.756 28.723 36.453 +1.165 13:48:08.336 6 2:19.130 27.986 40.852 31.518 38.774 +1.258 13:57:44.430
2:11.020 26.877 37.810 28.863 37.470 +2.928 13:50:19.356 7 2:19.427 28.445 40.389 31.613 38.980 +1.555 14:00:03.857
2:10.982  27.175 38.357 28.990  36.460 +2.890  13:52:30.338 8 2:20.583 28564  40.673  32.089  39.257 +2.711 14:02:24.440

2:09.635 26.727  37.757 28.632 36.519 +1.543 13:54:39.973
2:08.092 26.227 37.246  28.383  36.236 13:56:48.065
2:09.630 26.420 37.981 28.839  36.390 +1.538 13:58:57.695
2:08.705 26.708 37.384 28.439 36.174 +0.613 14:01:06.400
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(23) Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ

39.650 29.366  36.313 13:46:03.407
2:11.042 27.021 38.176  28.991 36.854 +4.250 13:48:14.449
2:09.513 26.933 37.585 28.750  36.245 +2.721 13:50:23.962
2:08.440 26.179 37.910 28.635 35716 +1.648 13:52:32.402
2:09.340 26.154  38.455 28.789  35.942 +2.548 13:54:41.742
2:09.950 27.045 37.751 28.896  36.258 +3.158 13:56:51.692
2:08.083 26.244  37.877  28.368  35.594 +1.291 13:58:59.775
2:06.792 26.061 36.921 28.306 35.504 14:01:06.567
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(99) Michal SOKOLOWSKI
1 40.177  29.060  36.142 13:46:04.911
2 2:09.715 26.570 38.088 28.809  36.248 +1.755 13:48:14.626

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

Bence HORVATH Alex NAGY Gianni SKALAMERA
Clerk of the course Chief Timekeeper Jury President
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